
Tartu U16, U18 ja U20 meistrivõistlused kergejõustikus 
16.-17. jaanuar 2019, Tartu 

 
I päev 

 
T U16 60 m 
1 Iiris Rehme 28.02.2004 Elva KJK 8,34 8,41 
2 Kätriin Kivimets 20.09.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 8,43 8,41 
3 Berit Kukk 02.09.2005 TÜASK 8,38 8,49 
4 Raina Ilmas 29.09.2004 TÜASK 8,48 8,49 
5 Laura Kompus 10.06.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 8,66 8,61 
6 Kea Rael Kukk 22.02.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 8,64 8,66 
7 Grete Karsna 28.02.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 8,74 8,68 
8 Elsa Puu 23.07.2005 TÜASK 8,72 8,83 
9 Karola Steinberg 29.10.2004 TÜASK 8,79 
10 Carmel Rebane 2006 Tartu SS Kalev 8,94 
11 Gerda Allilender 21.12.2004 TÜASK 8,95 
12 Anette Pets 03.08.2005 TÜASK 9,09 
13 Juliana Varoksin 30.08.2005 TÜASK 9,10 
14 Anna Gladkova 06.05.2005 TÜASK 9,12 
15 Victoria Särg 06.08.2004 TÜASK 9,28 
16 Kadri-Liis Kullerkupp 14.03.2004 TÜASK 9,31 
17 Iris Altmets 11.12.2004 TÜASK 9,31 
18 Egle-Leane Soonberg 30.01.2004 Elva KJK 9,36 
19 Liisy Tõnuvere 02.07.2004 TÜASK 9,37 
20 Triine Uibokand 13.06.2005 TÜASK 9,38 
21 Mirtel Meribel Kaskema 08.08.2005 TÜASK 9,53 
22 Karoliina Maria Birk 12.06.2004 TÜASK 9,60 
23 Mona Liisa Miljan 23.03.2005 TÜASK 9,60 
24 Liselle Velner 10.08.2004 TÜASK 9,81 
25 Anna Levina 18.03.2004 TÜASK 10,40 
 Marie Heleene Kalja 20.10.2005 TÜASK DNS 
v.a Madara Beržina 27.01.2004 Valmiera 7,92 
 Gerda Kerija Dreimane 08.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 8,37 
 Samanta Dorči  Bauskas BJSS 8,56 
 Annija Miļūne 30.03.2005 Bauskas BJSS 8,56 
 Krista Kepite 28.11.2004 Valmiera 8,65 
 Renate Belajeva 03.02.2004 Sporta klubs Ašais DNS 
 
T U18 60 m 
1 Marit Kutman 15.01.2003 TÜASK 7,83 7,81 
2 Grette-Ly Mäesalu 06.05.2003 TÜASK 8,26 8,30 
3 Triinu Lamp 28.09.2002 TÜASK 8,30 8,35 
4 Marianne Kivi 06.04.2003 TÜASK 8,54 8,51 
5 Gertrud Ansip 28.04.2002 TÜASK 8,54 8,54 
6 Kristin Hango 13.10.2003 TÜASK 8,64 8,67 
7 Kamilla Samson 24.11.2003 TÜASK 8,69 8,75 
8 Carmen Beljaev 27.03.2003 Elva KJK 8,93 8,98 
9 Krista Ader 01.07.2003 TÜASK 9,00 
10 Sarabella Norlamo 26.05.2003 Tartu SS Kalev 9,14 
11 Hanna Kruusmaa 12.01.2003 TÜASK 9,57 
 
N U20 60 m 
1 Liisa-Maria Truupõld 24.03.2001 Tartu SS Kalev 7,89 
2 Mirjam Mõttus 19.07.2000 TÜASK 8,17 
3 Hanna Sõnajalg 29.06.2000 TÜASK 8,33 
4 Kristin Lass 07.01.2000 Tartu SS Kalev 8,51 
5 Katrin Lilienthal 19.04.2000 TÜASK 8,60 
v.a Kirsi Pruudel 09.04.1996 TÜASK 8,51 
 



P U16 60 m 
1 Karl-Markus Purason 24.05.2004 TÜASK 7,70 7,56 
2 Markus Rõõm 12.04.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 7,93 7,89 
3 Hendrik Kreinin 29.06.2005 TÜASK 7,93 7,92 
4 Orm Leopold Lukas 08.04.2004 TÜASK 8,11 8,16 
5 Toomas Herodes 04.09.2004 TÜASK 8,32 8,41 
6 Jegor Levin 23.09.2005 TÜASK 8,68 8,81 
7 Harry Pihlik 10.03.2005 TÜASK 8,81 DNS 
8 Mihkel Võro 17.08.2005 TÜASK 8,89 DNS 
9 Marten Rives 01.06.2005 TÜASK 8,94 
10 Marten Lõhmus 12.06.2005 TÜASK 9,26 
11 Karl Erik Kutsar 10.10.2004 TÜASK 9,61 
v.a Rendijs Geiba 12.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 7,83 
 Arvis Suna 30.06.2004 Bauskas BJSS 7,88 
 Andris Skadinš 11.05.2004 Bauskas BJSS 8,12 
 Gustavs Plevoks 09.04.2004 Bauskas BJSS 8,15 
 
P U18 60 m 
1 Karl August Kalamees 04.07.2003 TÜASK 7,35 7,36 
2 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 Tartu Spordikool 7,58 7,52 
3 Lauri Leppik 01.04.2002 TÜASK 7,74 7,72 
4 Holger Dahl 07.03.2003 TÜASK 7,83 7,88 
5 Märten Kala 30.02.2002 Tartu SS Kalev 7,80 7,99 
6 Randar Vahtrik 15.10.2003 TÜASK 7,96 8,01 
7 Koit Vaas 2003 TÜASK 8,77 DNS 
 Aksel Tenno 09.07.2003 TÜASK DQ 162.7 
v.a Kristaps Sunteiks 21.06.2002 Bauskas BJSS 7,67 
 Krišs Ricards Briedis 10.12.2002 Valmiere 7,79 
 Roberts Mitenieks 07.04.2002 Valmiere 7,84 
 Edgars Gredzens 09.01.2003 Valmiere 8,08 
 Toms Sondors 30.03.2003 Valmiere 8,75 
 Kristiāns Lauva 28.01.2003 Bauskas BJSS DNS 
 
M U20 60 m 
1 Richard Vider 08.12.2000 TÜASK 7,29 
2 Eerik Haamer 06.01.2001 TÜASK 7,35 
3 Jakob Keller 23.07.2000 TÜASK 7,37 
4 Otto Põllumaa 11.05.2001 TÜASK 7,46 
v.a Rait Väär 17.10.1992 SK Põltsamaa 7,24 
 Mikus Davids Strazdinš 26.04.1999 Valmiera 7,36 
 Siimon Härm 12.03.1995 TÜASK 7,55 
 Raido Vesso 27.09.2000 Tartu SS Kalev DNF 
 Artis Rožkalns  Sporta klubs Ašais DNS 
 
T U16 kõrgushüpe 
1 Karmen Bruus 24.01.2005 TÜASK 1.55 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 
 - - - - O O O O XO XXX 
2 Elsa Puu 23.07.2005 TÜASK 1.55 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 
 - - - - O XO XO O XXO XXX 
3 Laure Kiivit 26.01.2004 TÜASK 1.50 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
 - - - O O O XXO O XXX 
4 Karoliina Maria Birk 12.06.2004 TÜASK 1.40 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 
 O O O O O XO XXX 
5 Iris Altmets 11.12.2004 TÜASK 1.40 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 
 O O XO O XO XXO XXX 



6 Marie Heleene Kalja 10.10.2005 TÜASK 1.20 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 
 O O XXX 
 Victoria Särg 06.08.2004 TÜASK DNE 
v.a Gerda Kerija Dreimane 27.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 1.50 
 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
 - - - - - O XXO XO XXX 
 
T U18 kõrgushüpe 
1 Kristin Hango 13.10.2003 TÜASK 1.30 
 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 - - O XXX 
2 Hanna Kruusmaa 12.01.2003 TÜASK 1.25 
 1.20 1.25 1.30 
 O O XXX 
 Krista Ader 01.07.2003 TÜASK NM 
 1.20 
 X-- 
 
N U20 kõrgushüpe 
1 Birgit Paju 09.02.2000 Tartu SS Kalev 1.50 
 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
 - O XXO XXX 
v.a Katre Uibo 25.03.1999 TÜASK 1.50 
 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
 O O O XXX 
 Kätrin Pärn 10.06.1997 TÜASK 1.50 
 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 
 - O XO XXX 
 
T U16 kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Liisy Tõnuvere 02.07.2004 TÜASK 10,05 
 9,53 9,23 10,05 9,76 x x 
2 Anna Viktoria Tammik 2004 TÜASK 8,70 
 7,81 8,11 7,70 8,28 7,98 8,70 
3 Triine Uibokand 13.06.2005 TÜASK 8,02 
 7,93 7,97 x 8,02 7,94 7,77 
4 Anna Gladkova 06.05.2005 TÜASK 7,17 
 6,77 6,89 7,17 6,68 7,03 6,38 
5 Victoria Särg 06.08.2004 TÜASK 6,70 
 6,39 6,11 6,54 6,08 6,31 6,70 
6 Kadri-Liis Kullerkupp 14.03.2004 TÜASK 6,30 
 5,51 6,27 5,98 5,60 5,85 6,30 
7 Nelis-Katrina Säre 24.06.2005 TÜASK 6,04 
 5,40 6,04 5,40 5,42 5,79 5,71 
 Elsa Puu 23.07.2005 TÜASK DNE 
 
T TU18 kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Mariliis Lääniste 11.04.2003 TÜASK 12,16 
 11,93 12,16 x x x x 
2 Kärt Trinity Sillaots 06.12.2003 TÜASK 9,48 
 x 9,48 x 7,51 9,14 9,05 
3 Kamilla Samson 24.11.2003 TÜASK 7,81 
 6,95 7,76 x 7,74 6,78 7,81 
 
N U20 kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Kristin Lass 07.01.2000 Tartu SS Kalev 11,38 
 10,44 10,88 11,19 11,23 x 
v.a Katre Uibo 25.03.1999 TÜASK 12,29 
 11,80 12,29 x x x x 



 
T U16 800 m 
1 Rute Reeman 30.01.2004 TÜASK 2.37,40 
2 Anette Pets 03.08.2005 TÜASK 2.38,86 
 Martha Holst 07.11.2004 TÜASK DNF 
v.a Agate Caune 17.08.2004 Valmiera 2.19,86 
 Veronika Bespalova 11.11.2004 Valmiera 2.45,44 
 
T U18 800 m 
1 Vanessa Viiding 19.12.2002 TÜASK 2.40,64 
 
P U16 800 m 
1 Karl-Markus Purason 24.05.2004 TÜASK 2.15,39 
2 Uku-Renek Kronbergs 10.08.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 2.17,41 
3 Aaron Aus 10.03.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 2.23,87 
4 Toomas Herodes 04.09.2004 TÜASK 2.30,59 
5 Kristjan Mihkelson 2004 TÜASK 2.43,18 
v.a Gustavs Pļevoks 09.04.2004 Bauskas BJSS 2.17,29 
 
P U18 800 m 
1 Priidik Meelo Västrik 23.07.2002 TÜASK 2.07,78 
2 Tormi Kalle 29.06.2003 TÜASK 2.21,06 
3 Randar Vahtrik 15.10.2003 TÜASK 2.26,17 
4 Arlet Abroi 2003  2.26,24 
5 Riki-Taavi Nurm 20.06.2002 TÜASK 2.32,03 
6 Richard Miikael Jaks 29.04.2003 Tartu SS Kalev 2.37,26 
 
M U20 800 m 
1 Mart Leo Ruus 12.12.2000 Tartu SS Kalev 2.08,50 
 
P U16 kõrgushüpe 
v.a Rendijs Griba 12.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 1.60 
 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 
 O O O O XO XXX 
 Andris Skadiņš 11.05.2005 Bauskas BJSS 1.60 
 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 
 O O O O XXO XXX 
 Arvis Sūna 30.06.2004 Bauskas BJSS 1.45 
 1.40 1.45 1.50 
 O XO XXX 
 
P U18 kõrgushüpe 
1 Märten Kala 30.01.2002 Tartu SS Kalev 1.80 
 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 
 - - - - O O XO O XXX 
2 Sten Hendrik Killak 25.06.2003 TÜASK 1.55 
 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 
 O XO O XXX 
v.a Kristaps Sunteiks 21.06.2002 Bauskas BJSS 1.80 
 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 
 - - - O O O O O XXX 
 Kristiāns Lauva 28.01.2003 Bauskas BJSS DNE 
 
P U16 kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Varmo Pärnpuu 18.02.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 13,98 
 12,65 13,98 13,16 x 12,92 x 
2 Kert Saimre 19.08.2004 TÜASK 12,62 
 x 12,04 12,24 12,44 12,62 x 
3 Kaspar Parksepp 03.05.2004 TÜASK 10,74 
 10,74 10,61 10,31 10,52 9,66 10,15 



v.a Rikardo Ivanovs 25.02.2004 Valmeire 14,04 
 14.04 12.26 13,58 13,13 13,79 13,90 
 
P U18 kuulitõuge 
1 Hannes Remmelgas 08.03.2003 TÜASK 13,55 
 x x x 13,55 x x 
2 Oskar-Filip Tammik 12.07.2002 TÜASK 13,40 
 13,30 13,08 13,08 13,12 13,40 x 
3 Holger Dahl 07.03.2003 TÜASK 10,71 
 9,79 x 10,71 x x x 
 Märten Kala 30.01.2002 Tartu SS Kalev NM 
 x x x 
v.a Toms Soudors 30.03.2003 Valmiera 11,39 
 11,27 11,05 11,39 x 10,61 10,50 
 
M U20 kuulitõuge 6kg 
1 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 KJS Sakala 16,21 
 15,17 15,66 16,15 x x 16,21 
2 Tanel Saimre 2001 TÜASK 14,16 
 14,16 x 13,84 x x x 
3 Raido Vesso 27.09.2000 Tartu SS Kalev 9,06 
 8,07 8,16 6,95 9,06 8,18 9,00 
 

II päev 
 

T U16 60 m tõkkejooks (76,2/8,00) 
1 Elsa Puu 23.07.2005 TÜASK 9,75 
2 Berit Kukk 02.09.2005 TÜASK 9,82 
3 Emma Kuuse 23.04.2004 TÜASK 9,96 
4 Laure Kiivit 26.01.2004 TÜASK 10,37 
5 Petra Räbin 03.06.2005 TÜASK 11,10 
6 Karoliina Maria Birk 12.06.2004 TÜASK 11,36 
7 Iiris Altmets 11.12.2004 TÜASK 11,43 
8 Mirtel Meribel Kaskema 08.08.2005 TÜASK 12,17 
 Liisy Tõnuvere 02.07.2004 TÜASK DNS 
v.a Gerda Kerija Dreimane 27.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 9,61 
 Samanta Dorči 03.02.2004 Bauskas BJSS 9,97 
 Annija Miļūne 08.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 9,99 
 
T U18 60 m tõkkejooks (76,2/8.50) 
1 Marianne Kivi 06.04.2003 TÜASK 9,40 
2 Grete Kukk 2003 TÜASK 12,12 
v.a Kelly Anete Koik 20.07.2002 SK Maret-Sport 9,59 
 
N U20 60 m tõkkejooks (83,8/8,50) 
1 Eliise Anijalg 03.10.2001 Tartu SS Kalev 9,21 
v.a Marite Ennuste 06.04.1999 Kuusalu SK 9,62 
 Kirsi Pruudel 09.04.1996 TÜASK 9,68 
 
P U16 60 m tõkkejooks (84/8,50) 
1 Markus Rõõm 12.04.2004  Tartu SS Kalev 9,23 
2 Orm Leopold Lukas 08.04.2004 TÜASK 9,85 
v.a Arvis Sūna 30.06.2004 Bauskas BJSS 8,93 
 Dan Šemeljov 06.02.2004 SK Maret-Sport 9,13 
 Andris Skadiņš 11.05.2005 Bauskas BJSS 9,55 
 Rendijs Griba 12.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 9,59 
 
P U18 60 m tõkkejooks (91,4/9,14) 
1 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 TÜASK 9,20 
2 Märten Kala 30.01.2002 Tartu SS Kalev 10,47 



v.a Kristaps Sunteiks 21.06.2002 Bauskas BJSS 8,50 
 Janis Sausais 17.08.2002 Valmiera DNF 
 
M U20 60 m tõkkejooks (99,1/9,14) 
1 Kevin Koik 29.01.2000 SK Maret-Sport 8,82 
 
T U16 kaugushüpe 
1 Triine Ottender 08.06.2004 TÜASK 5.00 
 X 4.84 4.65 5.00 4.78 X 
2 Krisette Juur 09.06.2004 TÜASK 4.74 
 4.49 4.65 3.89 4.53 4.74 4.59 
3 Karola Steinberg 29.10.2004 TÜASK 4.71 
 4.71 4.47 4.68 X X X 
4 Laura Kompus 10.06.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 4.71 
 4.64 X 4.16 4.54 4.71 4.39 
5 Rute Reemann 30.01.2004 TÜASK 4.61 
 4.44 4.12 4.47 4.29 4.36 4.61 
6 Carmel Rebane 24.01.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 4.60 
 4.50 4.60 4.36 4.34 X 4.57 
7 Emma Kuuse 23.04.2004 TÜASK 4.54 
 4.50 4.40 4.51 4.54 X 4.51 
8 Petra Räbin 03.06.2005 TÜASK 4.46 
 4.21 4.46 4.45 X X 4.23 
9 Karoliina Maria Birk 12.06.2004 TÜASK 4.39 
 4.39 X 3.96 
10 Lisette Holst 05.01.2005 TÜASK 4.29 
 4.29 4.20 4.22 
11 Juliana Varaksin 30.08.2005 TÜASK 4.16 
 X X 4.16 
12 Victoria Särg 06.08.2004 TÜASK 4.07 
 4.07 4.02 3.75 
13 Iris Altmets 11.12.2004 TÜASK 4.05 
 3.78 4.05 X 
14 Mona Liisa Miljan 23.03.2005 TÜASK 4.04 
 4.04 4.00 3.73 
15 Liivika Paas 18.09.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 3.99 
 3.99 3.97 3.96 
16 Triinu Uibokand 13.06.2005 TÜASK 3.94 
 3.94 X X 
17 Mirtel Meribel Kaskema 08.08.2005 TÜASK 3.90 
 3.84 3.90 3.87 
18 Marie Heleene Kalja 20.10.2005 TÜASK 3.88 
 3.88 3.76 3.77 
19 Berit Lille 09.11.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 3.72 
 3.72 3.54 3.67 
20 Anna Levina 18.03.2004 TÜASK 3.10 
 2.98 2.99 3.10 
v.a Gerda Kerija Dreimane 27.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 5.57 
 5.38 5.57 5.53 
 Madara Beržina 30.03.2005 Valmiera 5.22 
 5.21 4.92 5.22 
 Annija Miļūne 08.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 5.09 
 4.85 4.89 5.09 
 Anastassia Loskutova 05.06.2004 SK Maret-Sport 4.73 
 4.59 X 4.73 
 
T U18 kaugushüpe 
1 Triinu Lamp 28.09.02 TÜASK 4.98 
 X 4.27 4.84 4.98 X 4.96 
 



2 Marion Köhler 28.10.2003 TÜASK 4.94 
 X 4.75 4.79 4.62 4.94 X 
3 Leelo-Aino Jürgenstein 12.02.2003 TÜASK 4.68 
 X 4.68 4.66 X X X 
4 Kamilla Samson 24.11.2003 TÜASK 4.66 
 4.29 X 4.66 X 4.54 4.62 
5 Kristin Hango 13.10.2003 TÜASK 4.64 
 4.47 4.44 4.60 4.50 4.64 4.39 
6 Hanna Kruusmaa 12.01.2003 TÜASK 4.53 
 4.37 4.00 4.15 3.97 X 4.53 
7 Käroliina Kask 02.06.2003 Tartu SS Kalev 4.53 
 4.46 X 4.50 4.53 X 4.52 
8 Carmen Beljajev 27.03.2003 Tartu SS Kalev 4.51 
 4.20 4.46 4.51 4.42 4.04 X 
9 Eliise Lõhmus 14.04.2002 TÜASK 4.24 
 4.24 4.09 4.24 
 
N U20 kaugushüpe 
1 Liisa-Maria Truupõld 24.03.01 Tartu SS Kalev 5.72 
 5.65 X X 5.59 5.68 5.72 
2 Saara Jaani 15.05.2001 TÜASK 5.56 
 5.28 5.42 5.45 5.43 5.32 5.56 
v.a Kätrin Pärn 10.06.1997 TÜASK 5.00 
 X 4.77 5.00 
 Britta Pähkel 30.11.1997 TÜASK 4.79 
 4.70 X 4.79 
 Katre Uibo 25.03.1999 TÜASK NM 
 X X X 
 
P U16 kaugushüpe 
1 Kristjan Sild 19.03.2004 TÜASK 5.70 
 5.41 5.02 5.31 X 5.55 5.70 
2 Gabriel Soome 04.12.2005 TÜASK 4.71 
 4.64 4.62 4.71 4.60 4.66 4.68 
3 Marten Rives 01.06.2005 TÜASK 4.52 
 X 4.15 X 4.52 4.10 X 
4 Harry Pihklik 03.10.2005 TÜASK 4.50 
 4.24 4.46 4.29 4.50 4.38 4.48 
5 Marten Lõhmus 12.06.2005 TÜASK 4.09 
 X X X X X 4.09 
6 Tristan Köhler 13.09.2005 TÜASK 3.81 
 3.54 3.79 3.81 3.42 X 3.81 
v.a Rendijs Griba 12.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 5.61 
 5.12 5.57 5.61 
 Arvis Sūna 30.06.2004 Bauskas BJSS 5.52 
 5.52 X 5.37 
 Gustavs Plevoks 09.04.2004 Bauskas BJSS 5.23 
 4.77 X 5.23 
 Andris Skadiņš 11.05.2005 Bauskas BJSS 4.92 
 4.92 4.86 4.77 
 Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜASK 4.86 
 X 4.56 X 
 Martin Trumm 23.11.2006 TÜASK 4.72 
 X 4.60 4.72 
 
P U18 kaugushüpe 
1 Ilmar Läänelaid 20.01.2003 TÜASK 5.37 
 5.34 5.37 5.34 4.95 5.33 5.35 
2 Sten Hendrik Killak 25.06.2003 TÜASK 5.15 
 4.91 4.62 4.72 4.67 5.15 4.74 



3 Lauri Lepik 01.04.2002 TÜASK 5.71 
 - 4.91 X X 5.71 5.61 
v.a Kristaps Sunteiks 21.06.2002 Bauskas BJSS 6.21 
 6.14 6.21 4.70 
 Koit Vaas 2003 TÜASK DNE 
 
M U20 kaugushüpe 
1 Hans-Andero Kivi 20.03.2000 TÜASK 6.49 
 4.05 X X 5.60 6.49 6.14 
2 Rando Lang 28.01.2000 Tartu SS Kalev 5.78 
 5.55 3.98 5.61 X 5.35 5.78 
v.a Christofer-Marten Melk 05.06.1999 TÜASK 5.93 
 5.93 X - 
 
T U16 200 m 
1 Grete Karsna 28.02.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 28,24 
2 Raina Ilmas 29.09.2004 TÜASK 28,30 
3 Iiris Rehme 28.02.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 28,59 
4 Kätriin Kivimets 20.09.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 28,63 
5 Kea Rael Kukk 22.02.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 28,83 
6 Martha Holst 07.01.2004 TÜASK  28,85 
7 Carmel Rebane 24.01.2006 Tartu SS Kalev 29,22 
8 Gerda Allilender 21.12.2004 TÜASK 29,85 
9 Anette Pets 03.08.2006 TÜASK  30,17 
10 Victoria Särg 06.08.2004 TÜASK 30,94 
11 Mona Liisa Miljan 23.03.2005 TÜASK  31,13 
12 Mirtel Meribel Kaskemaa 08.08.2005 TÜASK 31,22 
13 Iris Altmets 11.12.2004 TÜASK  31,37 
14 Marie Helenee Kalja 20.10.2005 TÜASK 31,57 
15 Liivika Paas 18.09.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 31,78 
16 Karoliina Maria Birk 12.04.2004 TÜASK 32,10 
17 Triine Uibokand 13.06.2005 TÜASK 33,59 
v.a Renate Belajeva  Sporta klubs Ašais 27,70 
 Rita Kauja 30.06.2004 Valmiera 28,18 
 Samanta Dorči 03.02.2004 Bauskas BJSS 28,31 
 Annija Miļūne 08.01.2004 Bauskas BJSS 29,14 
 Elza Niklase  Sporta klubs Ašais 31,27 
 
T U18 200 m 
1 Grette-Ly Mäesalu 06.05.2003 TÜASK 27,00 
2 Marianne Kivi 06.04.2003 TÜASK 27,92 
3 Sarabella Norlamo  26.05.2003 Tartu SS Kalev 31,06 
v.a Kelly Anete Koik 20.07.2002 SK Maret-Sport 29,23 
 
N U20 200 m 
1 Piibe Kirke Aljas 16.03.2000 TÜASK 26,64 
2 Mirjam Mõttus 19.07.2000 TÜASK 27,58 
3 Elisabeth Okk 03.05.2000 Tartu SS Kalev 30,06 
 
P U 16 200 m 
1 Karl Markus Purason 24.05.2004 TÜASK 24,94 
2 Keio Essa 02.02.2005 TÜASK 25,40 
3 Orm Leopold Lukas 08.04.2004 TÜASK 25,85 
4 Markus Rõõm 04.12.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 26,21 
5 Uku Renek Kronbergs 10.08.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 26,72 
6 Aaron Aus 10.03.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 27,39 
7 Kaspar Parksepp 03.05.2004 TÜASK 27,98 
8 Toomas Herodes 04.09.2004 TÜASK 28,99 
9 Joosep Kalmus 10.10.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 29,39 
10 Stefan Saks 28.10.2004  29,52 



11 Mihkel Võro 17.08.2005 TÜASK 29,52 
12 Egor Levin 23.09.2005 TÜASK 30,29 
v.a Gustavs Pļevoks 09.04.2004 Bauskas BJSS 26,03 
 Dan Šemeljov 06.02.2004 SK Maret-Sport 26,16 
 Nils Edvards Butka 03.03.2004 Valmiera 27,50 
 Roberts Aleksis Glazers 26.11.04 Sporta klubs Ašais 28,23 
 
P U18 200 m 
1 Talis Timmi 07.04.2002 TÜASK 24,31 
2 Lauri Leppik 01.04.2002 TÜASK 24,97 
3 Holger Dahl 07.03.2003 TÜASK 25,86 
4 Tormi Kalle 29.06.2003 TÜASK 25,94 
5 Randar Vahtrik 15.10.2003 TÜASK 25,94 
6 Arlet Abroi 18.02.2003 TÜASK 26,50 
7 Oskar Piik 18.05.2003 TÜASK 27,62 
v.a Janis Sausais 17.08.2002 Valmiera 25,36 
 Roberts Mitenieks 07.04.2002 Valmiera 25,60 
 Edgars Gredjens 09.01.2003 Valmiera 25,63 
 Krisš Ricards Briedis 10.12.2002 Valmiera 25,64 
 
M U20 200 m 
1 Andreas Varter 11.07.2000 TÜASK 23,23 
2 Jakob Keller 23.07.2000 TÜASK 23,47 
3 Märt Riso 23.07.2000 TÜASK 23,63 
4 Kevin Koik 29.01.2000 SK Maret-Sport 25,47 
v.a Artis Rožkalns 27.03.2000 Sporta klubs Ašais 24,57 
 


